
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Palma Arena de Palma de Mallorca

Mallorca Gym Cup

18 Febrero 2017

Rk Team/Gimnast Ctry Nota

NIVEL 3

1 Club Esportiu Xelska 128,400ESP

Azul Ardenghi 8,750 9,85012,050 40,3009,650

Celia Li Gonzalez 11,350 9,95013,250 44,70010,150

Maia Llacer 10,000 11,40012,600 43,4009,400

Rocío Aguilera Alcalá 0,000 9,5500,000 0,0008,050

37,900 30,100 31,200 29,200

2 Salt Gimnàstic 122,850ESP

Cristina Vives 8,300 8,50012,750 22,3009,550

Gina Bou 8,500 0,0000,000 8,5000,000

Jana Guardiola 8,300 8,50012,350 20,8509,100

Laia Q Nogué 9,100 9,80012,000 28,7009,800

Laura Mora 10,750 10,15012,100 42,5009,500

37,200 28,350 28,450 28,850

3 C. G. Pozuelo 121,400ESP

Aitana Tejero 9,050 9,80010,150 18,8508,500

Ana García 8,150 10,45011,500 40,20010,100

Ana Stefan 8,650 9,65012,350 30,7009,700

Andrea González 8,050 7,15012,450 22,0009,550

Nerea González 6,250 9,65011,100 9,6508,300

Soledad Rodríguez 2,050 9,50010,550 0,0008,200

36,300 25,850 29,900 29,350

4 Osona / Hospitalet 119,350ESP

Aida Peix 7,650 9,00011,500 9,0007,550

Ariadna Val Gómez 9,000 6,90011,900 30,6009,700

Eider Garrido Parra 9,150 8,35012,550 39,9509,900

Iris Cárdenas 7,450 8,05011,550 11,5509,200

Martina Solà Hernàndez 7,850 10,1500,000 28,25010,250

36,000 26,000 27,500 29,850

5 Egiba 118,050ESP

Bruna Rovira 7,050 9,25011,850 16,1509,100

Ona Sánchez 8,100 9,60012,400 30,1008,600

Roxana Filip 2,600 10,40011,900 31,5009,200

Victoria Luengo 9,450 9,70012,250 40,3008,900
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36,550 24,600 29,700 27,200

6 Rushmoor GA 115,650GBR

Emily Cantwell 8,100 9,25011,750 29,1008,300

Emily Sly 6,750 7,60011,500 20,6509,150

Poppy Hanscomb 8,200 9,40011,000 26,6009,000

Sydney Lawler 8,750 9,80011,850 39,3008,900

35,100 25,050 28,450 27,050

7 CN Granollers 115,600ESP

Alba Alguacil 9,200 10,15010,950 27,5508,200

Andrea Villaroya Prunera 0,000 0,00011,700 11,7000,000

Andrea Villarroya Prunera 7,250 8,7500,000 7,8007,800

Berta Pujadas Rosiñol 8,450 0,0000,000 8,4500,000

Marina Esteban Durán 0,000 9,80011,550 30,7009,350

Ona Perxachs Morales 7,350 10,15011,900 29,4007,750

35,150 25,000 30,100 25,350

8 Esplugues Les Moreres 113,250ESP

Adriana Ballesté 8,950 10,20011,900 40,0008,950

Anna Ortega 4,300 8,10011,000 19,3508,350

Mar Guardiet 7,700 9,75010,700 17,4508,100

Maya Catllà 6,150 8,00010,850 8,4008,400

Ona García 6,700 9,50011,850 28,0508,250

34,750 23,350 29,450 25,700

9 Club Flip Flap 109,200ESP

Elisa Duran 5,000 10,00011,900 30,7008,800

Leire Artola 6,800 9,00012,200 28,0008,450

Lucía Hernández 7,050 8,30011,550 35,7508,850

Lucía Serena 6,300 7,60011,450 14,7508,450

35,650 20,150 27,300 26,100

10 C. G. Palma 96,900ESP

Alejandra López Muñoz 0,650 9,15011,200 29,9508,950

Lucía Nion Irigoyen 8,900 7,75011,200 35,1007,250

Victoria Escobar Moreno 3,500 8,65011,050 31,8508,650

33,450 13,050 25,550 24,850
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11 Club Arabatxo 95,600ESP

Ainhize Maza 1,950 8,60011,050 28,7509,100

Iranzu González de Matauko 3,450 7,70010,850 11,1508,250

Izaro Fagúndez 3,850 7,80011,550 32,4509,250

Leire Zamora 3,200 6,45011,300 23,2508,750

33,900 10,500 24,100 27,100

12 CE La Salle Gràcia 82,250ESP

Ariadna Olivé 9,100 8,55011,550 37,7508,550

Carlota Martí 9,000 0,0000,000 9,0000,000

Nora Garcia 8,550 8,10010,650 35,5008,200

22,200 26,650 16,650 16,750

13 AGA Vilassar 73,200ESP

Adriana Laguna Jiménez 6,300 8,70011,000 34,9008,900

Laia Rabassa Agustí 7,400 8,45012,450 38,30010,000

23,450 13,700 17,150 18,900

14 CG Barcelona 39,500ESP

Aina Puig Jurado 8,800 9,20012,350 39,5009,150

12,350 8,800 9,200 9,150
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